)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37304

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST2

Date: Sunday, March 13, 2022

Home: 08 (14U) NCF West Silver

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: pccP Stadium

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 08 (14U) SASL Red Vipers

01 2 3 4 5 6

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

08 (14U) NCF West Silver

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

08 (14U) SASL Red Vipers

001
010
011
012
013
017
023
024
025
027
028
003
030
033
007
008
009
099

Name Goals

John Pleasants
Adrian Truijillo
Joseph Rodriguez
Omar Brito
Jonathan Davis
Alejandro Lopez
Cason Bascombe
Amare Monk
Aiden Grindle
Joseph Lucas
Noah Bonner
Daniel Torres
Ceasar Velazco
Brayan Alvarez Sotelo
Hubert Garcia
Andres Mendoza
Pau Monjo Ponseti

Jacob Jensen

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




